  Diamond Drills for
    Tiles and Porcelain
3. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
mm
PRICE

Tile cores will run in strong standard drills with 1/2” or bigger
chucks.  Do not use hammer drills. Using with a little water will
prolong the life of your drill. Always ensure you have a PRCD
on your drill when using with water.
TILE CORE DRILLS
TILES &
 STO
N
E
1
4
8. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
Diameter Drill Type/Barrel Length/End
Fitting
Code  Retip  New Price
14mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL14C     $39.00 $115.00
16mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL16C     $39.00 $115.00
18mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL18C $40.00 $125.00
20mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL20C $43.00 $125.00
22mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL22C $45.00 $125.00
24mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL24C $47.00 $125.00
25mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL25C $47.00 $130.00
26mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL26C $50.00 $135.00
28mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL28C $50.00 $135.00
30mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL30C $55.00 $135.00
32mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL32C $55.00 $135.00
35mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL35C $59.00 $145.00
40mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL40C $61.00 $165.00
45mm Termite 400mm long R1/2" DRILL45C $70.00 $185.00
TER ITE
 BY BLADETEC
Professional quality
Core Drills from 16mm- 500mm.

3
3
31
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
 Dry Drills Kits and Bits
C
O
R
E D
R
ILLIN
G
32
DRY CORE DRILLS KITS   3
Dry Drill Set with Case
KIT #2 11 Piece DDRILLK11
Dry drill kit complete with adaptors, drills and carry case.
Drill Sizes: 38, 52, 65, 117, 127mm
Adaptors: Short and long hex shank, Short and long SDS, pilot
drill, drift key
$395.00+gst
 28mm DDRILL28     $         71.42
32mm DDRILL32     $         76.00
55mm DDRILL55     $       112.00
65mm DDRILL65     $       123.75
80mm DDRILL80     $       150.00
100mm DDRILL100     $       168.00
125mm DDRILL125     $       182.00
150mm DDRILL150     $       187.00
 DDRILLSDSL SDS ADAPTOR LONG    $         17.60
 DDRILLSDSS SDS ADAPTOR SHORT    $         10.80
 DDRILLHEXL HEX ADAPTOR LONG    $         22.50
 DDRILLHEXS HEX ADAPTOR SHORT    $           8.05